	City of DeBary Parks and Recreation Adult Kickball Roster								
ALG ALT IG	Season:						Team Name:		
	Last Name	First Name	Male/ Female	Dinthalou	Age	Address	Primary Phone	Email	Signature
Captain 1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
15									
14									

PARTICIPANT HOLD HARMLESS AND IMAGE RELEASE - PLEASE READ BEFORE SIGNGING

I will be engaging in recreational activities that may involve a risk of serious physical injury, including permanent disability and death. I further acknowledge that there may be other risks and hazards incidental to such participation including transportation to and from program activities. I hereby forever waive, release and hold harmless, the City of DeBary, its employees, independent contractors, volunteers and/or participants from any and all claims arising out of bodily injury, loss of life and/or all other damages to my person or property as a participant in the program. I agree and acknowledge that this Release and Hold Harmless will apply and include any claims regardless of the City's own negligence. I understand that as a participant in a recreational program, accident insurance is not provided by the City of DeBary. In the event of an emergency, I hereby authorize the transportation to and treatment by the nearest hospital staff or an Emergency Medical Services Unit. I further understand and agree that the City of DeBary retains the right to dismiss me from the program should my behavior endanger myself or others or is detrimental to the overall success of the program.